SOUTHERN :
METROPOLITAN Dandenong Community Cemetery

CEMETERIES TRUST Fees List (1 July 2025 - 30 June 2026]

Honouring and celebrating life

Graves
Size (in m) Selection Fee Location Total
Monumental grave Designated areas may attract a premium location fee
Without foundations Dual row 2.44x1.22 $425° $2,265 $2,690°
With foundations Single row 244 x1.22 $425° $4,245 $4,670°
Dual row 2.44x1.22 $425° $4,225 $4,650°
Cremation Memorials
Location Memorialisation Total
Shrub garden
Single position . .
- plaque and granite included $1.515 $2.115 $3,630
Plague and Granite
Size (in mm) Price
Granite bases
Standard 480 x430x 70 $1,175
Classic 660 x 460 x 70 $1,435
Garden desk 330 x 380 x 100 $1,180°
Plaque Plague 380 x 280 $1,265"
Standard Design plague 380 x 280 $1,340°
Sculptured plague .
- includes up to four photos 380 x 280 $2,755
Classic Design plague 560 x 305 $2,465°
Sculptured plaque .
- includes up to four photos 560 x 305 $3,230
Second attachment plaque $520°
Garden Plaque 230 x 280 $935
Sculptured plaque 230 x 280 $1,980
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“*" Denotes price includes GST. Other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.
The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a premium location fee.



